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Histérico
10.832-4 CAMARA M S JOAO SABUGI

SALDO ANTERIOR

PG.MANOEL BERNARDO DOS SANTOS ME
PG.JOSECLER GARCIA DE MEDEIROS 04226413407
PG.BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

SUBTOTAL

PG.LAZARO HENRIQUE FERNANDES ME

PG.JOSE DE ANCHIETA ARAUJO FRANCA

PG.EMILLY INDUSTRIA E COMERCIO DE MOVEIS LTDA EPP
PG.BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

SUBTOTAL

PG.APRIGIO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO NETO
PG.ALCIDES LUCENA NETO

PG.DANILO CASSIO DE ARAUJO
PG.BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

SUBTOTAL

PG.CARLOS HENRIQUE DE ARAUJO MEDEIROS 05775529456
PG.BANCO DO BRASIL S/A
SUBTOTAL

PG.RAPHAEL JEFFERSON DINIZ DE FREITAS
SUBTOTAL

PG.INSS - INST. NAC. DO SEGURO SOCIAL
PG.EXTRA:INSS - INST. NAC. DO SEGURO SOCIAL

PG.EXTRA:PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SAO JOAO DO SABUGI

SUBTOTAL

PG.EXTRA:PREFEITURA MUNICIPAL DE SAO JOAO DO SABUGI
INTFIN 7.790-9 -> 10.832-4 PARCELA 11/12 DUODECIMO DA CAMARA MUNICIPAL

PG.SERVIDORES CAMARA MUNICIPAL SJS
PG.BANCO DO BRASIL S/A
SUBTOTAL

PG.FEDERAGAO DAS CAMARAS MUNICIPAIS DO ESTADO DO RN

SUBTOTAL

PG.ESPEDITO VICTOR FERNANDES DIAS 39693407806
PG.BANCO DO BRASIL S/A

PG.APRIGIO PEREIRA DE ARAUJO NETO

PG.DANILO CASSIO DE ARAUJO

SUBTOTAL
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Crédito

71.914,50

71.914,50

Débito

1.402,42
400,00
10,00
1.812,42

17.100,00
1.633,15
8.380,00

10,45

27.123,60

350,00
250,00
250,00

20,90
870,90

1.710,00
10,00
1.720,00

1.260,00
1.260,00

9.147,41
3.613,02
75,00
12.835,43

515,43

37.450,71
177,65
38.143,79

430,00
430,00

1.050,00
10,45
350,00
250,00
1.660,45

2021

Peri odo de 01/11/2021 até 30/11/2021

Saldo

128.275,32
126.872,90
126.472,90
126.462,90
126.462,90

109.362,90
107.729,75
99.349,75
99.339,30
99.339,30

98.989,30
98.739,30
98.489,30
98.468,40
98.468,40

96.758,40
96.748,40
96.748,40

95.488,40
95.488,40

86.340,99
82.727,97
82.652,97
82.652,97

82.137,54
154.052,04
116.601,33
116.423,68
116.423,68

115.993,68
115.993,68

114.943,68
114.933,23
114.583,23
114.333,23
114.333,23
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Complemento

012110280010
012110260019
012101140014

012110250013
012109210046
012111040012
012101140014

012111090036
012111090010
012111090028
012101140014

012111120016
012101140014

012111170013

012101040036

012101040028
012101140014

012101120013

012108030010
012101140014
012111180019
012111180027
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CAMARA MUNI Cl PAL DE SAO JOAO SABUG 2021

Extrato de Conta Movi mento Peri odo de 01/11/2021 até 30/11/2021
Data NR.Doc. Histérico Crédito Débito Saldo D/IC Complemento
24/11 28911 PG.A O S SOFTWARE LTDA EPP 600,00 113.733,23 C 012101040052
24/11 112401 PG.TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 126,22 113.607,01 C 012101070016
24/11 112402 PG.TELEMAR NORTE LESTE S/A 145,39 113.461,62 C 012101070016
SUBTOTAL 871,61 113.461,62 C
25/11 112501 PG.PROXXIMA TELECOMUNICOES LTDA 129,99 113.331,63 C 012104130010
SUBTOTAL 129,99 113.331,63
26/11 112601 PG.MANOEL BERNARDO DOS SANTOS ME 1.222,55 112.109,08 C 012111230024
26/11 86151 PG.PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA 1.813,65 110.295,43 C 012110140013
26/11 86151 PG.PRIME CONSULTORIA E ASSESSORIA EMPRESARIAL LTDA 1.954,33 108.341,10 C 012110140013
26/11 112603 PG.VIDRACARIA SERIDO LTDA 5.800,00 102.541,10 C 012111260012
26/11 ONLINE PG.BANCO DO BRASIL S/A 20,90 102.520,20 C 012101140014
26/11 112603 * EST.PG.VIDRACARIA SERIDO LTDA 5.800,00 108.320,20 C 012111260012
26/11 112602 PG.PORTO SEGURO CIA DE SEGUROS GERAIS 1.566,11 106.754,09 C 012111110010
SUBTOTAL 5.800,00 12.377,54 106.754,09 C
29/11 ONLINE PG.BANCO DO BRASIL S/A 10,45 106.743,64 C 012101140014
29/11 112901 PG.VIDRACARIA SERIDO LTDA 5.800,00 100.943,64 C 012111260012
SUBTOTAL 5.810,45 100.943,64 C
TOTAL GERAL 77.714,50 105.046,18 100.943,64 C
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